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Legende:

Grundwassermessstelle
(0] (Bezeichnung/Flurabstand
in m u. GOK)

Grundwasserflurabstand
(Stichtag: 31.01.2008):

< 0,1 mu. GOK
0,1-0,2mu. GOK

| [BINISA  | |

02-0,3mu.
03-04mu.
04-05mu.
05-06mu.
06-0,7mu.
0,7-0,8mu.
08-09mu.
09-10mu.
1.0-1,2mu.
1.2-14mu.
14-16mu.

GOK
GOK
GOK
GOK
GOK
GOK
GOK
GOK
GOK
GOK
GOK

> 1,6 mu, GOK
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Flurabstand bei Grundwasserhochstand

(Stichtag: 31.01.2008)

Allerwehre Weyhausen
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